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County FirstName LastName Streetaddress City State Zip Email Phone Services
Allen County Cole Herder 1011 Signor Humboldt KS 66748 cherder@cox.net 620-473-3639 Collect swarms

Anderson County Marlin Dean McGowin 32466 NE Woodson Rd Greeley KS 66033 nascarcountry2@yahoo.com 785-433-1381 Collect swarms, cut-outs

Douglas County Michele Clark 3720 SE 61st St Berryton KS 66409 littlebigkitty@gmail.com 785-409-2791 Collect swarms
Douglas County Gayan Stanley 1988 E 1st Rd LeCompton KS 66050 gayanski@aol.com 785-865-7315 Collect swarms
Douglas County Matt Stephens 1536 Learnard Ave Lawrence KS 66046 mstephens730@gmail.com 785-764-6751 Collect swarms
Douglas County Chip Taylor 2021 Constant Ave Lawrence KS 66047 chip@ku.edu 785-864-4850 Collect swarms (Lawrence area only)

Jackson County, KS Steve Tipton 9491 X Road Meriden KS 66512 bstbees@embarqmail.com 785-484-3710 Collect swarms

Jackson County, MO Martin Hansen 19707 S State Route Y Belton MO 64012 Hansenhoneyfarms@yahoo.com 816-863-1974 Collect swarms

Jefferson County Larry Coppinger 17472 K 192 Hwy Winchester KS 66097 Copphoney@yahoo.com 913-774-4810 Collect swarms
Jefferson County Ron Payne 7652 Dogwood Ln Meriden KS 66512 ronpayne.2006@gmail.com 785-484-9722 Collect swarms
Jefferson County Daniel Phifer 2767 Ellsworth Perry KS 66073 Lonly1bee@yahoo.com 785-231-9317 Collect swarms

Johnson County Robert Burns 7601 W 54th Terr Shawnee Mission KS 66202 rburnshoney@gmail.com 913-830-6096 Collect swarms
Johnson County Nicholas Hockman 6927 Rene Ct Shawnee KS 66216 NickDHockman@yahoo.com 913-268-5683 Collect swarms
Johnson County Steve Messbarger 9802 S Burr Oak Cr De Soto KS 66018 smessbarger55@gmail.com 913-226-2849 Collect swarms
Johnson County John Nelson 19109 Midland Dr Shawnee KS 66218 jdndesign@hotmail.com 913-706-5494 Collect swarms
Johnson County Clark Smith 12700 W 116th St Overland Park KS 66210 clarkhsmithmail@gmail.com 913-710-3995 Collect swarms
Johnson County Cecil Sweeney 19201 S Clare Rd Spring Hill KS 66083 Joli@heartlandhoney.com 913-884-5039 Collect swarms
Johnson County John Worley 14422 S Chalet Dr Olathe KS 66062 obsidianfan@gmail.com 913-829-0658 Collect swarms

Leavenworth County Alfred Abts 25206 Metro Ave Tonganoxie KS 66086 al.patabts@yahoo.com 913-369-9606 Collect Swarms, Remove Bees
Leavenworth County John Overend 17530 254th St Tonganoxie KS 66086 johnoverend@yahoo.com 913-702-4265 Collect swarms
Leavenworth County Walt Stephen, Jr. 3329 S 142nd St Bonner Springs KS 66012 fircapt9@yahoo.com 913-422-8083 Collect swarms
Leavenworth County Steve Vernon 18500 - 206 St Tonganoxie KS 66086 Srvernonbeeman@yahoo.com 913-845-3531 Collect swarms
Leavenworth County Patrick Wakeman 24549 Sandusky Rd Tonganoxie KS 66086 patrick.wakeman@gmail.com 913-845-3208 Collect swarms

Lyon County John Whittredge 1709 Coronado Ave Emporia KS 66801 Johnwhittredge@gmail.com 620-342-7406 Collect swarms

Miami County Connor McDonald 27017 Waverly Rd Paola KS 66071 cmmcd@yahoo.com 913-221-7299 Collect swarms

Osage County Danny Decker PO Box 314  430 Washington St Lyndon KS 66451 dbdecker62@yahoo.com 785-828-4672 Collect swarms
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Rice County Cindy Hogan 930 24th Rd Little River KS 67554 chogan@usd405.com 620-897-6496 Collect swarms

Shawnee County James Brannick 9315 NW 46th St Silver Lake KS 66539 jbrannick@yahoo.com 316-737-0775 Collect swarms
Shawnee County Rob Scott 1624 SW Indian Trl Topeka KS 66604 loftedrob@hotmail.com 785-215-9017 Collect swarms
Shawnee County Jerome Watowa 248 NE 58th St Topeka KS 66617 1ausomebe@cox.net 785-246-0211 Collect swarms

Wilson County Dale Russell 704 Church St Neodesha KS 66757 kb0wiz@yahoo.com 620-325-8963 Collect swarms

Wyandotte County Ivan Owen 1322 N 90th Kansas City KS 66112 pjo@kc.rr.com 913-788-5017 Collect swarms


